YARIS TAKVIMI
8. Riva Yol Kosusu - 15K
Sonuclari / Overall Ranking

S YARIS

TAKVIMI

varismay asla birakma!

Erkek/Male
Sira G.No
1 1

2 261
3 213
4 214
5 260
6 277
7 207
8 4

9 157
10 324
11 307
12 2
13 271
14 209
15 203
16 217
17 3
18 268
19 79
20 6
21 198
22 7
23 208
24 191
25 85
26 265
27 187
28 234
29 272
30 168
31 69
32 101
33 87
34 47
35 41
36 232
37 242
38 5
39 269
40 161
41 340
42 42
43 84
44 154
45 179
46 75
47 24
48 158
49 39
50 172
51 220
52 27
53 233
54 248
55 246
56 247
57 173
58 8
59 109
60 178

Ad

Murat Ertas
Hamza Aydogan
Elmekkaoui Yahya
Baggari Youssef
Aytekin Sanin
Feyyaz Yildiz
Tolga Sari
Hikmet Dastan
Yicel Aydin
Murat Kaya

Linas Salkauskas
Tayfun Carli
Fatih Sahin

Umut Cavusoglu
Musa Gokhan
Yasar Yerlikaya
Kemal Uney
Serdar Inal

Ihar Navitski
Kudret Kupsi
Kadir Er

Duygun Yurteri
Turgay Baskin
Fethi Kaya

Kadir Kaya

Fikri Kaplan
Kemal Ozdemir
Hasan Cemil Kurekgi
Sinan Tatli
Hakan Akyol
Hayrettin Yildiz
Muhammet Seving
Kemal Karaer
Ergiin Ozkuruoglu
Elia Penso

Azmi SUrim
Mehmet Citlak
Haluk Agabeyoglu
Atakan Yuksel
Zeki Yilmaz
Ozan Yiltag
Ender Toptas
Kadir Dagdemir
Unsal Oner
Yavuz Abadan
Hiiseyin Ozkul
Altug Alkan
Yiksel Kasitoglu
Durmus Sahin
Mehmet Sit

Can Aram

Aykut Celikbas
Cengiz Sagdi¢
Caglar Bayrak
Clayton Neill
Binyan Asik
Philip West
Hiiseyin Dogan
Muzaffer Erdogan
Stephen Wadey

Kat

E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E2
E1
E4
E1
E1
E1
E2
E3
E1
E3
E6
E1
E1
E3
E3
E2
E2
E2
E1
E1
E1
E4
E4
E3
E3
ES5
E3
E4
ES
E1
E3
E1
E4
ES
E1
E3
E6
E1
E3
E2
E2
E1
E2
E3
E1
E2
E4
E4
E7
E3
E6

Yas

24
21
18
30
28
20
19
31
32
36
28
48
32
31
22
37
43
30
41
59
22
26
41
41
35
37
36
25
16
26
47
45
44
43
52
43
46
52
16
42
17
45
50
33
41
57
22
41
36
39
17
35
40
33
39
45
49
64
41
55

Cinisiyet

MMMMMMMMMMMAMMmMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMmMMMMMmMmMmMmMm

5km

0:15:38
0:16:10
0:16:10
0:16:40
0:16:10
0:16:23
0:16:46
0:16:54
0:17:10
0:17:11
0:17:51
0:18:23
0:17:44
0:19:23
0:18:07
0:19:04
0:18:57
0:19:03
0:18:57
0:19:29
0:19:19
0:19:44
0:20:11
0:19:44
0:19:29
0:19:28
0:19:22
0:19:45
0:19:44
0:20:34
0:20:11
0:20:06
0:20:39
0:20:34
0:20:12
0:20:28
0:20:34
0:21:07
0:19:44
0:20:54
0:19:41
0:20:44
0:21:08
0:21:23
0:21:45
0:21:21
0:20:53
0:20:47
0:21:49
0:20:52
0:20:09
0:21:13
0:22:19
0:22:56
0:22:19
0:21:03
0:22:19
0:21:48
0:21:11
0:22:20

7,5km

0:23:13
0:24:22
0:24:21
0:25:05
0:24:21
0:24:36
0:25:17
0:25:29
0:25:53
0:25:53
0:27:01
0:27:42
0:27:20
0:29:12
0:27:42
0:28:47
0:28:26
0:28:27
0:28:33
0:29:10
0:29:17
0:29:43
0:30:11
0:29:42
0:29:31
0:29:31
0:29:19
0:29:52
0:29:36
0:30:37
0:30:16
0:30:22
0:30:58
0:30:37
0:30:16
0:30:48
0:30:50
0:31:36
0:29:56
0:31:29
0:30:19
0:31:24
0:31:38
0:31:49
0:32:28
0:31:59
0:31:25
0:31:34
0:32:33
0:31:35
0:31:11
0:32:13
0:33:10
0:34:04
0:33:34
0:32:12
0:33:33
0:32:41
0:32:29
0:33:33

L) L) [ ]
www.yaristakvimi.com
10km Net Zaman
0:30:55 0:46:19
0:32:37 0:48:54
0:32:37 0:48:59
0:33:10 0:49:15
0:32:37 0:49:20
0:33:00 0:49:51
0:33:46 0:51:04
0:34:04 0:51:16
0:34:30 0:51:47
0:34:35 0:51:53
0:36:15 0:54:41
0:36:55 0:55:20
0:36:55 0:56:18
0:38:12 0:56:24
0:37:14 0:56:37
0:38:19 0:56:43
0:37:57 0:56:44
0:38:14 0:57:33
0:38:24 0:58:38
0:39:03 0:58:56
0:39:12 0:59:02
0:39:44 0:59:14
0:40:03 0:59:16
0:39:53 0:59:30
0:39:44 0:59:31
0:39:43 0:59:32
0:39:32 0:59:44
0:39:58 1:00:11
0:39:44 1:00:20
0:40:48 1:00:33
0:40:28 1:00:51
0:40:45 1:01:03
0:41:15 1:01:05
0:40:47 1:01:13
0:40:41 1:01:41
0:41:15 1:01:51
0:41:15 1:02:05
0:42:03 1:02:30
0:40:59 1:02:44
0:41:58 1:02:53
0:41:13 1:03:07
0:42:02 1:03:17
0:42:14 1:03:22
0:42:20 1:03:23
0:43:06 1:03:42
0:42:39 1:03:44
0:42:02 1:04:01
0:42:32 1:04:06
0:43:27 1:04:49
0:42:40 1:05:03
0:42:54 1:05:18
0:43:19 1:05:22
0:44:02 1:05:26
0:44:55 1:05:43
0:44:33 1:05:52
0:43:28 1:06:01
0:44:32 1:06:01
0:43:46 1:06:02
0:43:48 1:06:07
0:44:33 1:06:25
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8. Riva Yol Kosusu - 15K TAKVIMI

varismay asla birakma!

L) L) L
Sonuclari / Overall Ranking www.varistakvimi.com
Erkek/Male
Sira G.No Ad Kat Yas Cinisiyet 5km 7,5km 10km Net Zaman
61 34 Caner Odabasoglu E2 35 E 0:22:12 0:33:23 0:44:26 1:06:34
62 56 Galip Akkaya E1 31 E 0:21:57 0:32:54 0:44:01 1:06:40
63 321 Muammer Buyik E5 50 E 0:22:08 0:33:21 0:44:36 1:06:43
64 32 Binali Aslan E3 44 E 0:22:41 0:33:45 0:44:58 1:06:55
65 137 Suat Demirci E4 46 E 0:22:17 0:33:31 0:44:43 1:07:05
66 54 Faruk Degirmenci E4 46 E 0:22:17 0:33:31 0:44:54 1:07:09
67 195 Haluk Taylan E2 37 E 0:22:21 0:33:43 0:45:04 1:07:34
68 186 Bahadir Issever E3 43 E 0:22:22 0:33:38 0:45:08 1:07:43
69 121 Osman Giilez E7 61 E 0:23:11 0:34:42 0:46:03 1:07:59
70 74 Huseyin Goker Kara E1 28 E 0:22:22 0:33:43 0:45:06 1:08:04
71 90 Mehmet Burak Unal E2 36 E 0:23:17 0:34:35 0:46:00 1:08:13
72 165 Ali Kemal Korkmaz E6 56 E 0:23:22 0:34:47 0:46:15 1:08:20
73 166 Aydin Oguz E6 56 E 0:23:12 0:34:44 0:46:02 1:08:23
74 142 Tarik Glrses E1 34 E 0:22:31 0:33:51 0:45:26 1:08:34
75 20 Ali Tabak E2 37 E 0:23:13 0:34:47 0:46:14 1:08:37
76 199 Lester Wyatt E2 35 E 0:21:51 0:33:25 0:45:11 1:08:49
77 113 Necati Ceteci E7 63 E 0:23:11 0:34:42 0:46:04 1:08:57
78 31 Berry Nae E2 35 E 0:23:09 0:34:41 0:46:08 1:09:03
79 279 Hasan Temiz E5 52 E 0:22:04 0:33:32 0:45:22 1:09:20
80 72 Huseyin Coban E5 50 E 0:22:23 0:34:05 0:45:55 1:09:27
81 36 Cengiz Seyhan E4 45 E 0:23:03 0:34:36 0:46:20 1:09:46
82 58 Goksel Ozbinar E4 46 E 0:22:42 0:34:22 0:46:11 1:09:49
83 73 Huseyin Do6nmez E3 43 E 0:22:53 0:34:39 0:46:31 1:09:51
84 104 Murat Ozen E1 27 E 0:22:44 0:34:22 0:46:05 1:10:03
85 237 Dogus Turgut E2 39 E 0:24:51 0:36:28 0:47:55 1:10:04
86 100 Muammer Goksel E7 62 E 0:23:22 0:34:45 0:46:15 1:10:12
87 333 Mustafa Ugbilek E3 40 E 0:22:44 0:34:40 0:46:13 1:10:43
88 12 Abdullah Zengin E5 51 E 0:23:56 0:35:31 0:47:27 1:11:00
89 120 Orug Mengii E5 52 E 0:23:56 0:35:30 0:47:25 1:11:01
90 151 Umut Eksi E2 36 E 0:23:57 0:35:56 0:47:55 1:11:07
91 231 Birol Sen E2 39 E 0:25:13 0:37:17 0:49:32 1:11:33
92 267 Renay Onur E2 38 E 0:24:47 0:36:45 0:48:41 1:11:34
93 68 Hasim Sancakli E4 47 E 0:24:15 0:36:12 0:48:02 1:11:41
94 76 Husni Sancakli E5 51 E 0:24:15 0:36:13 0:48:03 1:11:41
95 244 llgaz Kuruyazici E2 37 E 0:23:57 0:36:18 0:47:59 1:11:45
96 216 Muzaffer Oztiirk E3 42 E 0:23:26 0:35:34 0:47:52 1:11:59
97 205 Orhan Pehlivan E3 42 E 0:23:03 0:35:08 0:47:22 1:12:03
98 80 lhsan Sal E4 48 E 0:23:11 0:35:11 0:47:30 1:12:05
99 40 Eileen Aydinlar E6 55 E 0:23:38 0:35:45 0:47:59 1:12:05
100 26 Atila Kara E6 55 E 0:25:07 0:36:56 0:48:48 1:12:07
101 160 Yusuf Yilmaz E3 41 E 0:25:11 0:37:28 0:49:19 1:12:08
102 14 Adem Sucuoglu E2 36 E 0:23:38 0:35:47 0:48:07 1:12:11
103 298 Ismail Alper Sozer E1 34 E 0:22:29 0:34:39 0:46:57 1:12:16
104 112 Nebil Ali Er E5 52 E 0:24:09 0:36:16 0:48:23 1:12:19
105 245 Bora Blyikytksel E5 54 E 0:24:30 0:36:36 0:48:45 1:12:43
106 106 Mustafa Demirtas E6 57 E 0:24:01 0:36:21 0:48:52 1:13:04
107 194 Hakan Sayar E4 48 E 0:23:41 0:35:58 0:48:25 1:13:05
108 61 Gungoér Caygoz E3 41 E 0:24:23 0:36:43 0:49:09 1:13:06
109 230 Ibrahim Mengi E2 39 E 0:25:13 0:37:17 0:49:34 1:13:12
110 96 Mehmet Unal E5 51 E 0:24:26 0:36:32 0:48:44 1:13:17
111 126 Sabahattin Yilmaz E3 44 E 0:24:15 0:36:35 0:48:53 1:13:19
112 222 Ahmet Ziya Erdogan E6 56 E 0:24:08 0:36:34 0:48:49 1:13:30
113 144 Tolga Tungsav E1 33 E 0:24:16 0:36:39 0:49:13 1:13:30
114 116 Oktay Durak E4 46 E 0:23:12 0:35:12 0:47:55 1:13:33
115 228 Erciment Akat ES 51 E 0:24:27 0:36:54 0:49:35 1:13:36
116 17 Ali Irfan Celik E3 44 E 0:23:40 0:36:06 0:48:48 1:13:46
117 258 Fernando Berges E1 29 E 0:24:52 0:38:11 0:51:49 1:13:51
118 257 Hasan Caliglar E3 42 E 0:23:48 0:36:24 0:48:57 1:13:53
119 140 Tahsin Erdogan E7 61 E 0:24:11 0:36:34 0:49:05 1:14:00
120 48 Erol Bilci E3 41 E 0:24:13 0:36:37 0:49:23 1:14:02
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Sonuclari / Overall Ranking www.varistakvimi.com
Erkek/Male
Sira G.No Ad Kat Yas Cinisiyet 5km 7,5km 10km Net Zaman
121 259 Ali Aran E5 52 E 0:24:45 0:37:03 0:49:36 1:14:06
122 180 Ziibeyir Agpek E4 45 E 0:24:53 0:37:15 0:49:33 1:14:15
123 15 Adnan Erding Goénengli E6 55 E 0:24:50 0:37:09 0:49:44 1:14:19
124 62 Giircan Babaoglu E4 45 E 0:25:27 0:38:30 0:50:33 1:14:51
125 176 Sevgin Isik E2 38 E 0:25:50 0:38:50 0:51:17 1:15:11
126 130 Selim Ak E3 42 E 0:25:50 0:38:22 0:50:53 1:15:18
127 63 Kadir Tasgi E4 48 E 0:25:00 0:37:37 0:50:17 1:15:20
128 35 Cemal Ozkan E7 64 E 0:24:32 0:37:04 0:49:57 1:15:22
129 183 Ali Uzunali E4 47 E 0:24:51 0:37:20 0:50:12 1:15:27
130 262 Faruk Sakin E3 41 E 0:26:00 0:38:28 0:51:06 1:15:52
131 192 Germen Perez E1 34 E 0:24:52 0:38:10 0:51:49 1:15:53
132 83 Isa Atar E2 38 E 0:26:44 0:39:59 0:52:28 1:15:53
133 102 Muharrem Abdik E5 50 E 0:25:07 0:38:07 0:50:48 1:16:01
134 155 Vedat Dogruvar E9 70 E 0:24:49 0:37:38 0:50:34 1:16:20
135 252 Can Kogak E1 30 E 0:25:55 0:38:48 0:51:38 1:16:30
136 77 Ibrahim Cop E2 37 E 0:24:45 0:37:49 0:50:45 1:16:38
137 202 Murat Kagar E1 33 E 0:24:57 0:38:12 0:51:11 1:16:38
138 46 Erglin Kiran E2 36 E 0:27:13 0:39:50 0:52:17 1:16:56
139 53 Faruk Aykan E3 41 E 0:24:32 0:37:10 0:50:29 1:16:58
140 82 Irem Ozden E2 36 E 0:26:22 0:39:20 0:52:18 1:17:01
141 111 Nazmi Ciner E7 63 E 0:24:56 0:37:39 0:50:49 1:17:05
142 66 Hasan Dénmez E4 46 E 0:25:33 0:38:18 0:51:04 1:17:07
143 13 Adem Glindiz E3 42 E 0:27:15 0:40:14 0:52:46 1:17:07
144 170 Mahmut Dervis Ugurlu E4 46 E 0:25:17 0:38:18 0:51:31 1:17:08
145 225 Alp Silivri E3 41 E 0:24:34 0:37:37 0:51:00 1:17:28
146 107 Mustafa Kurtuldu E7 60 E 0:25:54 0:38:49 0:51:56 1:17:51
147 29 Bayramali Sahin E5 51 E 0:25:43 0:38:38 0:51:55 1:18:05
148 229 Omer Kuzum E5 54 E 0:24:14 0:37:22 0:50:50 1:18:14
149 108 Mustafa Yenen E6 55 E 0:25:50 0:39:01 0:52:13 1:18:21
150 70 Hilmi Mert E6 56 E 0:25:55 0:38:51 0:52:07 1:18:33
151 264 Cenk Ozden E1 33 E 0:27:16 0:40:22 0:53:25 1:18:36
152 150 Ulas Onol E1 33 E 0:26:39 0:40:17 0:53:23 1:18:51
153 146 Tung Samurkas E1 33 E 0:24:53 0:38:35 0:51:59 1:19:17
154 224 Selguk Cobanoglu E4 49 E 0:24:18 0:37:37 0:51:41 1:19:22
155 235 Gokhan Bagcilar E4 48 E 0:25:56 0:39:12 0:52:42 1:19:50
156 19 Ali Kuday E2 35 E 0:26:36 0:39:56 0:53:31 1:19:51
157 38 Davut Tellioglu E2 36 E 0:26:43 0:40:09 0:53:32 1:20:06
158 227 Kazim Kaya E6 57 E 0:25:27 0:38:38 0:52:41 1:20:20
159 45 Erdogan Cataltepe E4 46 E 0:28:05 0:41:56 0:55:15 1:20:23
160 89 Levent Soykut E6 57 E 0:26:42 0:40:09 0:53:41 1:20:25
161 323 Murat Kahraman E2 35 E 0:26:22 0:39:35 0:53:07 1:20:43
162 92 Mehmet Colular E4 47 E 0:26:31 0:40:11 0:54:01 1:21:06
163 189 Erdal Giirsoy E2 38 E 0:26:34 0:39:52 0:53:34 1:21:10
164 193 Gokhan Aktas E1 32 E 0:27:37 0:41:22 0:54:47 1:21:15
165 119 Oral Ergdl E3 42 E 0:27:15 0:41:08 0:54:33 1:21:23
166 131 Selim Tuluk E2 38 E 0:26:05 0:40:03 0:54:05 1:21:31
167 223 Murat Atilla E2 39 E 0:26:25 0:40:05 0:53:53 1:21:46
168 159 Yusuf Ozer E3 43 E 0:25:30 0:39:00 0:53:12 1:21:49
169 60 Giindiiz Aydinlar E6 58 E 0:26:44 0:40:29 0:54:33 1:21:52
170 270 Jean Julien Duchasse E1 33 E 0:28:54 0:42:34 0:55:54 1:21:57
171 243 Ozgiir Alptekin E2 36 E 0:26:36 0:40:15 0:54:18 1:22:08
172 250 Zeki Yemez E4 45 E 0:28:17 0:42:38 0:55:53 1:22:08
173 256 Can Haliloglu E1 27 E 0:26:23 0:39:45 0:53:44 1:22:23
174 218 Yunus Emre Oner E1 31 E 0:26:06 0:40:04 0:54:06 1:22:46
175 141 Tanyar Ablak E3 42 E 0:26:37 0:40:06 0:54:12 1:22:50
176 273 Gokhan Alpman E3 40 E 0:28:15 0:42:08 0:56:05 1:22:56
177 95 Mehmet Sacit Erdem E5 50 E 0:27:07 0:41:00 0:55:26 1:23:46
178 148 Turker Yondem E2 39 E 0:30:19 0:44:28 0:58:33 1:23:56
179 156 Yilmaz Ahgioglu E4 46 E 0:26:31 0:40:21 0:54:50 1:24:12
180 171 Mehmet Mazlum Ozpagda E5 54 E 0:27:08 0:41:01 0:55:15 1:24:21
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Sonuclari / Overall Ranking www.varistakvimi.com
Erkek/Male
Sira G.No Ad Kat Yas Cinisiyet 5km 7,5km 10km Net Zaman
181 97 Mehmet Unsal Yildirim E4 48 E 0:26:32 0:40:23 0:55:20 1:24:24
182 134 Sezgin Sarban E4 45 E 0:27:44 0:42:06 0:56:39 1:25:13
183 305 Kenan Kaya E6 56 E 0:27:52 0:42:15 0:56:46 1:25:20
184 22 Aliaksandr Shautsou E1 34 E 0:28:04 0:42:09 0:56:21 1:25:27
185 201 Mehmet Haldun Baloglu E5 53 E 0:26:56 0:40:52 0:55:05 1:25:32
186 21 Ali Tatlidil E1 19 E 0:27:37 0:41:43 0:56:19 1:25:35
187 147 Tung Yerli E1 34 E 0:27:58 0:42:20 0:56:43 1:25:36
188 23 Alptekin Bagkir E2 37 E 0:28:18 0:42:39 0:57:17 1:26:50
189 215 Ercan Kulahli E4 49 E 0:27:15 0:41:30 0:56:37 1:26:51
190 81 llhami Ozer E5 52 E 0:28:32 0:42:57 0:58:22 1:27:04
191 127 Saban llimsever E5 52 E 0:28:44 0:43:23 0:58:22 1:27:25
192 117 Onur Akgam E1 31 E 0:28:49 0:43:35 0:58:44 1:28:17
193 105 Mustafa Ayyildiz E4 45 E 0:31:49 0:46:55 1:01:29 1:28:17
194 57 Gokhan Yetigken E2 38 E 0:27:28 0:42:18 0:57:36 1:28:47
195 86 Kadircan Abali E1 33 E 0:31:38 0:46:22 1:02:09 1:30:40
196 149 Ugur Oglin Taskin E2 35 E 0:28:02 0:43:06 0:58:25 1:30:46
197 238 Abdiilmecit Bingdl E5 53 E 0:31:51 0:47:04 1:02:24 1:32:27
198 211 Yasin Aydin E1 16 E 0:24:40 0:38:58 0:54:26 1:32:52
199 91 Mehmet Cakmak E7 60 E 0:28:48 0:52:24 1:06:25 1:32:53
200 67 Hasan Gez E4 49 E 0:29:28 0:44:54 1:00:51 1:33:00
201 93 Mehmet Ertan Yazici E4 48 E 0:27:50 0:43:00 0:59:21 1:33:11
202 212 Yasin Belir E1 24 E 0:25:28 0:38:20 0:53:49 1:33:27
203 122 Osman Kutay E1 31 E 0:29:53 0:45:46 1:01:28 1:33:27
204 169 Halit Tekin E4 49 E 0:29:07 0:44:34 1:01:15 1:34:02
205 129 Selguk Sikga E6 56 E 0:31:49 0:46:56 1:02:24 1:34:13
206 94 Mehmet Kaya E3 43 E 0:29:48 0:45:59 1:02:08 1:35:14
207 206 Sabri Herig E8 67 E 0:29:28 0:45:25 1:02:08 1:36:27
208 251 Sener Kurtulus E3 40 E 0:31:32 0:47:10 1:03:23 1:36:32
209 175 Serkan Topaloglu E1 33 E 0:31:42 0:47:23 1:03:44 1:38:06
210 10 Yasar Dikbiyik E7 61 E 0:31:01 0:47:36 1:04:59 1:41:00
211 16 Ali Atlier E6 58 E 0:32:36 0:49:09 1:06:12 1:41:06
212 219 Tirkmen Turan E4 46 E 0:32:34 0:49:49 1:07:32 1:42:29
213 52 Fahri Grol Ince E5 53 E 0:34:25 0:52:38 1:11:38 1:48:04
214 71 Hizir Yazici E6 56 E 0:35:40 0:53:51 1:11:24 1:49:17
Kadin/Female
Sira G.No Ad Kat Yas Cinisiyet S5km 7,5km 10km Net Zaman
1 308 Litfiye Kaya K2 39 K 0:19:44 0:29:42 0:39:52 0:59:33
2 9 Tugba Merve Cavdar K1 25 K 0:21:08 0:31:48 0:42:40 1:04:06
3 125 Petra Seibert K5 51 K 0:22:21 0:33:23 0:44:27 1:06:10
4 204 Nurgiin Sayar K4 46 K 0:22:45 0:34:23 0:46:11 1:09:51
5 51 Ezgi Akdesir K1 25 K 0:24:18 0:36:19 0:47:32 1:10:00
6 135 Sirin Mine Kilig K3 41 K 0:23:44 0:35:58 0:48:27 1:13:12
7 240 Sandra Scotland K3 41 K 0:24:19 0:36:36 0:48:55 1:13:40
8 210 Yasemin Goktas K2 35 K 0:24:54 0:37:20 0:50:18 1:14:27
9 337 Nergiz Dikme K2 35 K 0:24:17 0:36:36 0:49:26 1:14:36
10 59 Cigdem Ozcan K2 36 K 0:24:51 0:37:11 0:49:50 1:14:37
11 239 Gladness Cole K2 35 K 0:25:09 0:38:03 0:50:59 1:15:58
12 196 Hatice Yorganci K2 38 K 0:24:54 0:37:19 0:50:18 1:16:18
13 28 Aysin Baskir K2 38 K 0:24:51 0:37:51 0:50:46 1:16:41
14 197 Jale Yenginer K1 28 K 0:25:27 0:38:42 0:51:59 1:20:14
15 226 Christiane Marschall K6 58 K 0:26:45 0:40:10 0:53:43 1:20:47
16 249 Gllseren Yildiz K4 45 K 0:26:33 0:40:27 0:54:34 1:21:57
17 185 Aylin Savaci Armador K2 36 K 0:27:38 0:41:23 0:55:25 1:24:32
18 255 Naime Varol K5 53 K 0:26:53 0:41:12 0:55:59 1:24:32
19 339 Suna Altan K5 53 K 0:28:08 0:42:16 0:56:40 1:24:41
20 266 Sirin Aktas K1 33 K 0:27:59 0:42:02 0:56:32 1:24:46
21 110 N. Firuzan Unal K4 47 K 0:29:12 0:43:26 0:58:13 1:27:09
22 263 Fatma Siki K5 51 K 0:28:53 0:44:00 0:59:12 1:29:41
23 133 Semra Hergilman K7 60 K 0:29:53 0:44:37 1:00:13 1:31:01
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YARIS TAKVIMI
8. Riva Yol Kosusu - 15K
Sonuclari / Overall Ranking

S YARIS

TAKVIMI

varismay asla birakma!

Kadin/Female

Sira
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

G.No
188
177
174
123
114
312
162
236
30
128
50

Ad

Elyse Franko

Sibel Cakir

Selin Meraki

Ozlem Sehirli

Nursen Kiligaslan
Mary Drewitt

Zeynep Savci Yaglica
Melis S6nmezgil
Berna Dogu

Sara Poyraz

Esra Esma Karaosmanoglu

Kat

K1
K1
K1
K1
K3
K7
K4
K1
K1
K5
K2

Yas

24
33
30
29
43
60
48
34
23
52
39

Cinisiyet

AAARXRARXRXAXRARAXRAR

5km

0:29:29
0:31:30
0:31:30
0:31:32
0:30:09
0:32:17
0:30:09
0:31:46
0:34:24
0:35:39
0:33:07

7,5km

0:44:56
0:46:46
0:46:45
0:47:09
0:46:08
0:48:22
0:46:08
0:47:00
0:50:55
0:52:48
0:50:13

10km

1:01:12
1:02:18
1:02:18
1:03:18
1:02:38
1:04:41
1:02:38
1:03:50
1:08:29
1:10:38
1:08:57

www.yaristakvimi.com

Net Zaman
1:33:53
1:34:07
1:34:10
1:36:33
1:36:43
1:37:02
1:37:22
1:37:50
1:44:14
1:46:13
1:46:45
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